

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No.187/2017

IA No.1/2017

c/w

OWP No.59/2019, IA No.1/2019

CM Nos.707/2020, 1856/2021

& 1865/2021

M/s Ghulam Rasool

.... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Anil Gupta, Advocate

Versus

Jamat Ali

.....Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Await appearance of the respondent.

List on 15.10.2021.

**(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge**

JAMMU
27.08.2021
Vind. JS