

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 187/2017

Ghulam Rasool

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Anil Gupta, Advocate

v/s

Jamat Ali

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
27.02.2026

List on 06.03.2026.

JAMMU
27.02.2026
Manik

